


OAKWOOD GORILLAS
Boys Varsity Tennis Schedule
2019-20
as of 02/18/20

	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Tues, Feb 18
	Sierra Canyon HS
	CSUN
	CANCELLED

	Thurs, Feb 20
	Notre Dame
	Braemar Country Club
	2:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Feb 24
	Campbell Hall
	Weddington Tennis
	3:00 PM

	Tues, Feb 25
	Buckley
	Balboa Tennis
	3:30 PM

	Wed, Feb 26
	Marshall
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Marshall
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Mar 3
	TBA
	TBA
	3:00 PM

	Thurs, Mar 5
	*AGBU
	TBA
	TBA

	
	
	TBA
	

	Tues, Mar 31
	*de Toledo
	VNSO Tennis
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, April 2
	*Milken
	Van Nuys Tennis Ranch
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Apr 8
	*Le Lycee
	Van Nuys/Sherman Oaks Tennis
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 14
	Brentwood
	VNSO Tennis
	3:00 PM

	Thurs, Apr 16
	*AGBU
	Van Nuys/Sherman Oaks Tennis
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 21
	*De Toledo
	Warner Tennis Center
	3:00 PM

	Wed, Apr 22
	Crossroads
	Ocean View Courts
	2:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Mon, April 27
	*Milken
	Van Nuys/Sherman Oaks Tennis
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, May 5
	CIF Playoffs Wild Card
	TBA
	TBA

	Mon, May 6
	CIF Playoffs 1st Round
	TBA
	TBA

	Wed, May 8
	CIF Playoffs 2nd Round
	TBA
	TBA

	Sat, May 11
	CIF Playoffs Qtr-Finals
	TBA
	TBA

	Mon, May 13
	CIF Playoffs Semi-Finals
	TBA
	TBA

	Wed, May 15
	CIF Playoffs Finals
	TBA
	TBA





Head Coach:		Nikki Robbins	
Assistant Coaches:		Mikele Grando & Cameron Hines	
Athletic Director:  		Steve Smith
Principal:			William Perkins Tift
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